HR REGISTRATION # CALL NAME

1078
1054
1415
1429
1407
1418
1397
1056
1416
1044
1373
1400

LAST NAME FIRST NAME METALLIC POINTS Time PLACE
CRATTERTRIAL#T

MALONE DENISE N 100 0:44:10 18T

CARUFE BRANDI N 100 0:54:25 2ND

MALONE DENISE N 100 1:27:18 3RD

RUBINO LANDRY N 100 1:27:37 4TH

CALLAHAN ELIZABETH N 100 1:34:58

CARENTZ CHAR N 80 2:30:00

LABRIE TERESA N 90 2:30:00

SHERMAN BILL N 20 2:30:00

SHERMAN BILL N 0 2:30:00

ADAMS BETH N NQ

CHAMBERLAIN SALLY N NQ

COLLVER ALICIA N NQ

PALMER NOEL N NQ

SUE HUGHSON N NQ

LEPIK JODI Y 100 0:26:33 18T

CARENTZ CHAR Y 100 0:38:00 2ND

CARENTZ CHAR Y 100 1:00:37 3RD

BRANIGAN KELLY Y 100 1:22:43 4TH

DUFFY BARBARA Y 100 2:02:37

UTEGG CHRISTINE Y 100 SCT

MCKEEGAN CHRISTINE N absent

MCKEEGAN CHRISTINE N absent

UTEGG CHRISTINE N absent

RIGEL
MORTIMER
TYTAN
JOURNEY
ZIJI
BRAYLYN
DASH
GAYA
LONDON
GEM
DUFFY
FRENZY
BETTY
TEDDY

RODEO
OAKLEY
MCGINN
SULLIVAN
SKYE
RENEE

SOuUT
BAILEY
RALPH




DUFFY
JOURNEY
MORTIMER
DASH
RIGEL
ZIJI
TEDDY
TYTAN
FRENZY
GAYA
LONDON
BRAYLYN
GEM

MCGINN
SULLIVAN
RODEO
SKYE
OAKLEY
RENEE

SOuUT

BAILEY
BETTY
RALPH

CHAMBERLAIN SALLY

RUBINO
CARUFE
LABRIE
MALONE
CALLAHAN
HUGHSON
MALONE
COLLVER
SHERMAN
SHERMAN
CARENTZ
ADAMS
CARENTZ
BRANIGAN
LEPIK
DUFFY
CARENTZ
UTEGG

MCKEEGAN
MCKEEGAN
PALMER
UTEGG

N 110
LANDRY N 100
BRANDI N 100
TERESA N 100
DENISE N 100
ELIZABETH N 100
SUE N 100
DENISE N 100
ALICIA N 90
BILL N 20
BILL N 20
CHAR N 20
BETH N NQ
CHAR Y 100
KELLY Y 100
JODI Y 100
BARBARA Y 100
CHAR Y 100
CHRISTINE Y 100
CHRISTINE N absent
CHRISTINE N absent
NOEL N absent
CHRISTINE N absent

2:30:00
1:07:25
1:10:31
1:22:50
1:37:31
2:03:12
2:05:43
2:11:37
2:30:00
2:30:00
2:30:00
2:30:00

0:0:40:75

0:0:52:68
1:03:25
1:17:18

0:01:30:81
2:17:52

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH



1021 ZELDA VANDEUSEN  SYLVIA N 90 3:00:00 1ST

978 WASABI KNOBEL DANIELLE N 60 3:00:00 2ND

952 MARVEL LABRIE TERESA Y 90 2:10:00 18T

1021 ZELDA VANDEUSEN  SYLVIA N NQ

952 MARVEL LABRIE TERESA Y 40 3:00:00 18T
CEXPERTTRIAL#T

980 RAVEN CARENTZ WILLIAM N 100 0:02:42:87 1ST

288 BELLE CHAMBERLAIN SALLY N NQ
CEXPERTTRIAL#2

980 RAVEN CARENTZ WILLIAM N 100 2:52:50 18T

288 BELLE CHAMBERLAIN SALLY N 90 3:16:06 2ND

978 WASABI KNOBEL DANIELLE N 60 3:30:00 3RD

779 LONI PALMER NOEL N 60 4:00:00 1ST

441 SIREN LABRIE TERESA Y 60 4:00:00 1ST
CHAMPIONTRIAL#2

779 LONI PALMER NOEL N 80 4:00:00 1ST

441 SIREN LABRIE TERESA Y 70 4:00:00 1ST




RAVEN
DASH
ZELDA
JOURNEY
SKYE
BELLE
SULLIVAN
MCGINN
MORTIMER
MARVEL
RENEE
OAKLEY

SIREN
RAVEN
MARVEL
MORTIMER
DUFFY
DASH

CARENTZ
LABRIE
VANDEUSEN
RUBINO
DUFFY

CHAMBERLAIN

BRANIGAN
CARENTZ
CARUFE
LABRIE
UTEGG
CARENTZ

LABRIE

LABRIE
CARENTZ
LABRIE
CARUFE

CHAMBERLAIN

LABRIE

WILLIAM L1 100
TERESA L1 100
SYLVIA L1 100
LANDRY L1 100
BARBARA L1 100
SALLY L1 NQ
KELLY L1 NQ
CHAR L1 NQ
BRANDI L1 NQ
TERESA L1 NQ
CHRISTINE L1 NQ
CHAR L1 NQ
TERESA L2 100
TERESA N 130
WILLIAM N 80
TERESA N 66 2/3
BRANDI N 40
SALLY N 331/3
TERESA N 331/3
BETH N absent

0:05:00
0:07:00
0:24:43
0:52:56
1:15:31

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH







































